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num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 AALAOU SALMA M134487475 VA153710
2  AAMAROUCH MARIAM M138194209 UB108752
3  AAZAZ CHAIMAA M143017087 UB100632
4  AGHROD FIRDAOUS M140038711 UA133464
5 AIT BADAOUD HABIBA D130031190 PA267403
6 AIT HSSAIN MOUNA M135219571 UB110226
7  AIT KASSOU SOUHAILA M147040354 U199238

8 AIT KHACHOUCH ISMAIL M141057787 UB101150
9 AIT KHARMOUCH RQUIA M136312305 UB109831
10 AIT LAHCEN ILHAM M135147931 UB107766
11 AIT MIMOUN FATIMA M135460733 VA152991
12 ALLOUANI LATIFA M130064330 UB107687
13 Amar Siham M130077538 UA128336
14 AMAZOUGH RIDA M136436034 U209196

15 AMGANE LOUBNA M136481217 UA125825
16  Aouzaid FATIMA EZZAHRA M130113540 UB109685
17  AQAZDDAMMOU NADIA 7227600223 UB89543
18 AQUELAL IKRAM M139193734 VA153617
19 ARBAOUI JAOUAD M131495400 U212035

20 ARBIB MERYEM M135456618 U195798

21  ASFALOU MBAREK D139896292 PA258168
22  AYOUB MALIKA M132204770 UA117539
23 BAKIR MOHAMED M139309133 UD17055
24 BAMOHAMED ATMANE M130016638 U212432

25 BANI SALMA D132126703 PA181914
26 BARAKATE SOUHAILA D135079861 PA182706
27  BARKI CHAYMAE M137134771 UA130835
28 BASSOU HAFIDA D138896120 PA176000
29 BELKHIR KHADIJA 7228300593 PA100631
30 BELMSAHEL KHAOULA D133211480 PA181079
31 BEN ADDOU FATIMA D133261504 PA186467
32 BEN AMAR MOUHSINE D137173912 PA181274
33 BEN HAMMOU KAMAL M130084416 PA180915
34 BEN MOUSSA SOUAD M136461564 UD18152
35 BENYACHOU FATIMA D145070379 PB283859
36 BERDAI RAJA M138161228 UB107440
37 BLAL CHAYMAE M137230495 P375132

38 BOUAADID MERIEM D130127115 PA185040
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BOUARGALNE
BOUAZZA
BOUAZZAOUI
BOUCHAHMA
BOUCHIKHI
BOUSAID
Boushaba
BOUSSETTA
BOUSSOU
CHEGRAOUI
DADA

DAZ

DELLAL
DOUICH

El AASSRI

EL HADI

EL MAMOUNI
EL MAMOUNI
EL YOUSFI
ENNAJAR
ES-SADIQUE
HAMIDANI
HASNAOUY
HIMOUSSE
HMAMAD
HMAYZ
IDRISSI
ISMAILI ALAOUI
JABARI

JOINE

KHAIR ALLAH
KOUJAN

KY
LAMRABTI
LEBIYAD
MAATI

maizi
MHAMDI
MIMOUNI
MOUKHAFI
MOULKI
MOULKI
MOUSSAOUI
MOUSTAINE
M'SAADI
OMARI

OU HARROU

BRAHIM D133825849
BRAHIM D137188758
MOHAMMED D134170207
YASSINE D135181316
Fatima M133361646
MOUNA 7217600490
Mohamed amine M138316501
HAYAT M135218897
OUMAYMA M130104553
ACHOURA D133710103
SOUHAYLA 7202801221
EL HOUSSINE M130457241
MERYEME M134451077
LAMIA M120048810
Mohammed M136168096
YASSINE M136297639
AYOUB M145021197
KARIM M137107716
HAKIMA 7227600599
RACHID M138446329
HANANE 1515937343
MOHAMED 7202800650
MOHAMED 7217600089
HANANE D132578053
FATIMA ZAHRA M139475207
AZZEDDINE M132221289
YASSINE M133271087
EL MEHDI M132416102
IMANE D135219419
SALMA M134216826
IBRAHIM M135430047
OUMNIA M139133075
FARAH M139448362
FATIMA - EZZAHRAE  M130096165
MOHAMED 7212802240
ISMAIL M133202424
ahmed M137300324
WALID M130024784
SALIHA M130088559
ASMAE 7212801596
IBTISSAME M130123396
KHAOULA M130095554
RACHID D130306321
SOUKAINA 7192801621
HANANE M137522675
MOHAMED LARBI M132138759
FATIHA M130516037
Aulodl gl ) e
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PA180225
PA271755
PA182460
PA161073
UC162774
VA99752
UC163675
VA152733
UA132008
PA180124
UA126659
U202596
VA133724
X438912
UC162954
UD16249
VA135229
VA144697
VA144242
U190674
U175544
UC67308
VA90273
PA173568
UC157274
UA121983
JA171307
UD7212
PA268817
VA156234
UD11402
UA128765
UA125001
U209648
U155387
UA130836
VA153890
U204435
UB107642
CD606699
U206583
U211551
PA267798
U196997
UA116868
U206760
UB107450
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num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 OUABIR HAFEDA 7217600474 VA82427
2  OUAZIZ MAJIDA 7162801055 U154627
3  OUBARI FATIMA EZZAHRA D137080030 PA186146
4 OUCHERROU IKRAM M139474237 VA153013
5 OUCHTIT FATIMA D133689215 PA168297
6 OUFASKA LOUBNA M130102197 UA125253
7 OUJGHOU FATIMA C132119820 U202370
8 OUKHIYI ILHAM D131577347 PA176789
9 OUKHJA KHADIJA 7212800017 UA107523
10 OULHA]J YOUSSRA M146056029 VA144844
11  OUMALEK OMAR D134188729 PA258190
12  OUTA SOUKAYNA D133261500 PA182590
13 QUADDAR MOUNIA M130001065 U196091
14 RACHID HAFSA M132395757 UD17384
15 SABAH AYOUB M136178558 UB107125
16  sadik yasyn D133588103 PA185170
17  sahlaoui abdellah 7222801723 U181893
18 SAIDI SAFAE M137266147 VA150478
19 SAKKAOUI RACHIDA M130057133 UB105386
20 SALMI YASSER M130024663 U200397
21 ZAHAR HAMID 7217600108 UB46788
22 ZATIM NAOUAL M130042300 VA156247
23 ZDOUHANE LOUBNA M144054674 VA143077
24  ZINI JALILA M136133998 U182443

el pglall ] o Horaire De 12:30 & 14:00
Page 3 sur 3 Date: 06/03/2024
o mardi 5 mars 2024 salle:  OWlasd! Bodaiedl AUSUI A2 dsldll



